
4t 94
t 94ViP

(Bhf Pirschheide >) Schloss Charlottenhof > Babelsberg, 
Fontanestr.

. . . . . 03.7 …20 23.8 36.8 . . 44.13 04.14 24.14 43.14 …20 23.16

. . . . . 04.7 24.8 37.8 . . 45.13 05.14 25.14 44.14 24.16

. . . . . 05.7 25.8 38.8 . . 46.13 06.14 26.14 45.14 25.16

. . . . . 06.7 26.8 39.8 . . 47.13 07.14 27.14 46.14 26.16
27.5 47.5 06.6 26.6 46.6 46.8 …20 26.13
28.5 48.5 07.6 27.6 47.6 47.8 27.13
30.5 50.5 09.6 29.6 49.6 08.7 28.8 41.8 49.8 29.13 49.13 09.14 29.14 48.14 28.16
31.5 51.5 10.6 30.6 50.6 09.7 29.8 42.8 50.8 30.13 50.13 10.14 30.14 49.14 29.16
32.5 52.5 11.6 31.6 51.6 10.7 30.8 43.8 51.8 31.13 51.13 11.14 31.14 50.14 30.16
33.5 53.5 12.6 32.6 52.6 11.7 31.8 44.8 52.8 32.13 52.13 12.14 32.14 51.14 31.16
34.5 54.5 13.6 33.6 53.6 13.7 33.8 45.8 53.8 33.13 53.13 13.14 33.14 53.14 33.16
35.5 55.5 14.6 34.6 54.6 14.7 34.8 46.8 54.8 34.13 54.13 14.14 34.14 54.14 34.16
37.5 57.5 17.6 37.6 57.6 17.7 37.8 49.8 57.8 37.13 57.13 17.14 37.14 57.14 37.16
38.5 58.5 18.6 38.6 58.6 18.7 38.8 50.8 58.8 38.13 58.13 18.14 38.14 58.14 38.16
39.5 59.5 19.6 39.6 59.6 19.7 39.8 . 59.8 39.13 59.13 19.14 39.14 59.14 39.16
41.5 01.6 21.6 41.6 01.7 21.7 41.8 . 01.9 41.13 01.14 21.14 41.14 01.15 41.16
42.5 02.6 22.6 42.6 02.7 22.7 42.8 . 02.9 42.13 02.14 22.14 42.14 02.15 42.16
43.5 03.6 23.6 43.6 03.7 23.7 43.8 . 03.9 43.13 03.14 23.14 43.14 03.15 43.16
44.5 04.6 24.6 44.6 04.7 24.7 44.8 . 04.9 44.13 04.14 24.14 44.14 04.15 44.16
46.5 06.6 26.6 46.6 06.7 26.7 46.8 . 06.9 46.13 06.14 26.14 46.14 06.15 46.16
47.5 07.6 27.6 47.6 07.7 27.7 47.8 . 07.9 47.13 07.14 27.14 47.14 07.15 47.16
48.5 08.6 28.6 48.6 08.7 28.7 48.8 . 08.9 48.13 08.14 28.14 48.14 08.15 48.16
49.5 09.6 29.6 49.6 09.7 29.7 49.8 . 09.9 49.13 09.14 29.14 49.14 09.15 49.16
50.5 10.6 30.6 50.6 10.7 30.7 50.8 . 10.9 50.13 10.14 30.14 50.14 10.15 50.16

4t 94 Montag - Freitag (Schultage)

abBhf Pirschheide
Luftschiffhafen
Im Bogen/Zeppelinstr.
Kastanienallee/Zeppelinstr.
Schloss Charlottenhof
Kastanienallee/Zeppelinstr.
Schillerplatz/Schafgraben
Bhf Charlottenhof
Auf dem Kiewitt
Feuerbachstr.
Luisenplatz-Süd/Park Sanssouci
Dortustr.
Platz der Einheit/West
Platz der Einheit/Bildungsforum
Burgstr./Klinikum
Holzmarktstr.
Schiffbauergasse/Uferweg
Humboldtring/Nuthestr.
Alt Nowawes
Rathaus Babelsberg
S Babelsberg/Wattstr.
Anhaltstr.
Plantagenstr.

anFontanestr.

44.16 04.17 24.17 . .
45.16 05.17 25.17 . .
46.16 06.17 26.17 . .
47.16 07.17 27.17 . .

46.17 …20 26.19
47.17 27.19

49.16 09.17 29.17 49.17 29.19
50.16 10.17 30.17 50.17 30.19
51.16 11.17 31.17 51.17 31.19
52.16 12.17 32.17 52.17 32.19
53.16 13.17 33.17 53.17 33.19
54.16 14.17 34.17 54.17 34.19
57.16 17.17 37.17 57.17 37.19
58.16 18.17 38.17 58.17 38.19
59.16 19.17 39.17 59.17 39.19
01.17 21.17 41.17 01.18 41.19
02.17 22.17 42.17 02.18 42.19
03.17 23.17 43.17 03.18 43.19
04.17 24.17 44.17 04.18 44.19
06.17 26.17 46.17 06.18 46.19
07.17 27.17 47.17 07.18 47.19
08.17 28.17 48.17 08.18 48.19
09.17 29.17 49.17 09.18 49.19
10.17 30.17 50.17 10.18 50.19

4t 94 Montag - Freitag (Schultage)

abBhf Pirschheide
Luftschiffhafen
Im Bogen/Zeppelinstr.
Kastanienallee/Zeppelinstr.
Schloss Charlottenhof
Kastanienallee/Zeppelinstr.
Schillerplatz/Schafgraben
Bhf Charlottenhof
Auf dem Kiewitt
Feuerbachstr.
Luisenplatz-Süd/Park Sanssouci
Dortustr.
Platz der Einheit/West
Platz der Einheit/Bildungsforum
Burgstr./Klinikum
Holzmarktstr.
Schiffbauergasse/Uferweg
Humboldtring/Nuthestr.
Alt Nowawes
Rathaus Babelsberg
S Babelsberg/Wattstr.
Anhaltstr.
Plantagenstr.

anFontanestr.



. . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . .
27.5 47.5 06.6 26.6 46.6 05.7 …20 25.8 46.8 …20 26.14 45.14 …20 25.16 46.16 …20 26.19
28.5 48.5 07.6 27.6 47.6 06.7 26.8 47.8 27.14 46.14 26.16 47.16 27.19
30.5 50.5 09.6 29.6 49.6 08.7 28.8 49.8 29.14 48.14 28.16 49.16 29.19
31.5 51.5 10.6 30.6 50.6 09.7 29.8 50.8 30.14 49.14 29.16 50.16 30.19
32.5 52.5 11.6 31.6 51.6 10.7 30.8 51.8 31.14 50.14 30.16 51.16 31.19
33.5 53.5 12.6 32.6 52.6 11.7 31.8 52.8 32.14 51.14 31.16 52.16 32.19
34.5 54.5 13.6 33.6 53.6 13.7 33.8 53.8 33.14 53.14 33.16 53.16 33.19
35.5 55.5 14.6 34.6 54.6 14.7 34.8 54.8 34.14 54.14 34.16 54.16 34.19
37.5 57.5 17.6 37.6 57.6 17.7 37.8 57.8 37.14 57.14 37.16 57.16 37.19
38.5 58.5 18.6 38.6 58.6 18.7 38.8 58.8 38.14 58.14 38.16 58.16 38.19
39.5 59.5 19.6 39.6 59.6 19.7 39.8 59.8 39.14 59.14 39.16 59.16 39.19
41.5 01.6 21.6 41.6 01.7 21.7 41.8 01.9 41.14 01.15 41.16 01.17 41.19
42.5 02.6 22.6 42.6 02.7 22.7 42.8 02.9 42.14 02.15 42.16 02.17 42.19
43.5 03.6 23.6 43.6 03.7 23.7 43.8 03.9 43.14 03.15 43.16 03.17 43.19
44.5 04.6 24.6 44.6 04.7 24.7 44.8 04.9 44.14 04.15 44.16 04.17 44.19
46.5 06.6 26.6 46.6 06.7 26.7 46.8 06.9 46.14 06.15 46.16 06.17 46.19
47.5 07.6 27.6 47.6 07.7 27.7 47.8 07.9 47.14 07.15 47.16 07.17 47.19
48.5 08.6 28.6 48.6 08.7 28.7 48.8 08.9 48.14 08.15 48.16 08.17 48.19
49.5 09.6 29.6 49.6 09.7 29.7 49.8 09.9 49.14 09.15 49.16 09.17 49.19
50.5 10.6 30.6 50.6 10.7 30.7 50.8 10.9 50.14 10.15 50.16 10.17 50.19

4t 94 Montag - Freitag (Ferien)

abBhf Pirschheide
Luftschiffhafen
Im Bogen/Zeppelinstr.
Kastanienallee/Zeppelinstr.
Schloss Charlottenhof
Kastanienallee/Zeppelinstr.
Schillerplatz/Schafgraben
Bhf Charlottenhof
Auf dem Kiewitt
Feuerbachstr.
Luisenplatz-Süd/Park Sanssouci
Dortustr.
Platz der Einheit/West
Platz der Einheit/Bildungsforum
Burgstr./Klinikum
Holzmarktstr.
Schiffbauergasse/Uferweg
Humboldtring/Nuthestr.
Alt Nowawes
Rathaus Babelsberg
S Babelsberg/Wattstr.
Anhaltstr.
Plantagenstr.

anFontanestr.

Verkehrshinweise 6 6 

. . . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . . . .

. . . . . .
27.5 …20 07.7 27.7 …20 07.10 26.10 …20 26.19
28.5 08.7 28.7 08.10 27.10 27.19
30.5 10.7 30.7 10.10 29.10 29.19
31.5 11.7 31.7 11.10 30.10 30.19
32.5 12.7 32.7 12.10 31.10 31.19
33.5 13.7 33.7 13.10 32.10 32.19
34.5 14.7 34.7 14.10 33.10 33.19
35.5 15.7 35.7 15.10 34.10 34.19
37.5 17.7 37.7 17.10 37.10 37.19
38.5 18.7 38.7 18.10 38.10 38.19
39.5 19.7 39.7 19.10 39.10 39.19
41.5 21.7 41.7 21.10 41.10 41.19
42.5 22.7 42.7 22.10 42.10 42.19
43.5 23.7 43.7 23.10 43.10 43.19
44.5 24.7 44.7 24.10 44.10 44.19
46.5 26.7 46.7 26.10 46.10 46.19
47.5 27.7 47.7 27.10 47.10 47.19
48.5 28.7 48.7 28.10 48.10 48.19
49.5 29.7 49.7 29.10 49.10 49.19
50.5 30.7 50.7 30.10 50.10 50.19

4t 94 Samstag und Sonntag

abBhf Pirschheide
Luftschiffhafen
Im Bogen/Zeppelinstr.
Kastanienallee/Zeppelinstr.
Schloss Charlottenhof
Kastanienallee/Zeppelinstr.
Schillerplatz/Schafgraben
Bhf Charlottenhof
Auf dem Kiewitt
Feuerbachstr.
Luisenplatz-Süd/Park Sanssouci
Dortustr.
Platz der Einheit/West
Platz der Einheit/Bildungsforum
Burgstr./Klinikum
Holzmarktstr.
Schiffbauergasse/Uferweg
Humboldtring/Nuthestr.
Alt Nowawes
Rathaus Babelsberg
S Babelsberg/Wattstr.
Anhaltstr.
Plantagenstr.

anFontanestr.

6 Samstag



4t 94
t 94ViP

Babelsberg, Fontanestr. > Schloss Charlottenhof (> Bhf 
Pirschheide)

03.5 23.5 43.5 03.6 23.6 43.6 …20 03.8 23.8 …20 03.13 . 23.13 …20 03.17 23.17 …20 03.19
04.5 24.5 44.5 04.6 24.6 44.6 04.8 24.8 04.13 . 24.13 04.17 24.17 04.19
05.5 25.5 45.5 05.6 25.6 45.6 05.8 25.8 05.13 . 25.13 05.17 25.17 05.19
06.5 26.5 46.5 06.6 26.6 46.6 06.8 26.8 06.13 . 26.13 06.17 26.17 06.19
07.5 27.5 47.5 07.6 27.6 47.6 07.8 27.8 07.13 . 27.13 07.17 27.17 07.19
08.5 28.5 48.5 08.6 28.6 48.6 08.8 28.8 08.13 . 28.13 08.17 28.17 08.19
10.5 30.5 50.5 10.6 30.6 50.6 10.8 30.8 10.13 . 30.13 10.17 30.17 10.19
11.5 31.5 51.5 11.6 31.6 51.6 11.8 31.8 11.13 . 31.13 11.17 31.17 11.19
12.5 32.5 52.5 12.6 32.6 52.6 12.8 32.8 12.13 . 32.13 12.17 32.17 12.19
13.5 33.5 53.5 13.6 33.6 53.6 13.8 33.8 13.13 . 33.13 13.17 33.17 13.19
14.5 34.5 54.5 14.6 34.6 54.6 14.8 34.8 14.13 . 34.13 14.17 34.17 14.19

19.13
16.5 36.5 56.5 16.6 36.6 56.6 16.8 36.8 16.13 36.13 16.17 36.17 16.19
17.5 37.5 57.5 17.6 37.6 57.6 17.8 37.8 17.13 20.13 37.13 17.17 37.17 17.19
18.5 38.5 58.5 18.6 38.6 58.6 18.8 38.8 18.13 21.13 38.13 18.17 38.17 18.19
19.5 39.5 59.5 20.6 40.6 00.7 20.8 40.8 20.13 23.13 40.13 20.17 40.17 20.19
20.5 40.5 00.6 21.6 41.6 01.7 21.8 41.8 21.13 24.13 41.13 21.17 41.17 21.19
21.5 41.5 01.6 22.6 42.6 02.7 22.8 42.8 22.13 25.13 42.13 22.17 42.17 22.19
23.5 43.5 03.6 24.6 44.6 04.7 24.8 44.8 24.13 27.13 44.13 24.17 44.17 24.19

. . . . . 05.7 25.8 . . 28.13 45.13 25.17 . .

. . . . . 07.7 27.8 . . 30.13 47.13 27.17 . .

. . . . . 08.7 28.8 . . 31.13 48.13 28.17 . .

. . . . . 11.7 31.8 . . 34.13 51.13 31.17 . .

4t 94 Montag - Freitag (Schultage)

abFontanestr.
Plantagenstr.
Anhaltstr.
S Babelsberg/Wattstr.
Rathaus Babelsberg
Alt Nowawes
Humboldtring/Nuthestr.
Schiffbauergasse/Uferweg
Holzmarktstr.
Burgstr./Klinikum
Platz der Einheit/Bildungsforum
Platz der Einheit/Nord
Platz der Einheit/West
Dortustr.
Luisenplatz-Süd/Park Sanssouci
Feuerbachstr.
Auf dem Kiewitt
Bhf Charlottenhof/Geschw.-Scholl-Str.
Schloss Charlottenhof
Kastanienallee/Zeppelinstr.
Im Bogen/Zeppelinstr.
Luftschiffhafen

anBhf Pirschheide

23.19
24.19
25.19
26.19
27.19
28.19
30.19
31.19
32.19
33.19
34.19

36.19
37.19
38.19
40.19
41.19
42.19
44.19
45.19
47.19
48.19
51.19

4t 94 Montag - Freitag (Schultage)

abFontanestr.
Plantagenstr.
Anhaltstr.
S Babelsberg/Wattstr.
Rathaus Babelsberg
Alt Nowawes
Humboldtring/Nuthestr.
Schiffbauergasse/Uferweg
Holzmarktstr.
Burgstr./Klinikum
Platz der Einheit/Bildungsforum
Platz der Einheit/Nord
Platz der Einheit/West
Dortustr.
Luisenplatz-Süd/Park Sanssouci
Feuerbachstr.
Auf dem Kiewitt
Bhf Charlottenhof/Geschw.-Scholl-Str.
Schloss Charlottenhof
Kastanienallee/Zeppelinstr.
Im Bogen/Zeppelinstr.
Luftschiffhafen

anBhf Pirschheide



03.5 23.5 43.5 03.6 …20 23.19
04.5 24.5 44.5 04.6 24.19
05.5 25.5 45.5 05.6 25.19
06.5 26.5 46.5 06.6 26.19
07.5 27.5 47.5 07.6 27.19
08.5 28.5 48.5 08.6 28.19
10.5 30.5 50.5 10.6 30.19
11.5 31.5 51.5 11.6 31.19
12.5 32.5 52.5 12.6 32.19
13.5 33.5 53.5 13.6 33.19
14.5 34.5 54.5 14.6 34.19

16.5 36.5 56.5 16.6 36.19
17.5 37.5 57.5 17.6 37.19
18.5 38.5 58.5 18.6 38.19
19.5 39.5 59.5 20.6 40.19
20.5 40.5 00.6 21.6 41.19
21.5 41.5 01.6 22.6 42.19
23.5 43.5 03.6 24.6 44.19

. . . . 45.19

. . . . 47.19

. . . . 48.19

. . . . 51.19

4t 94 Montag - Freitag (Ferien)

abFontanestr.
Plantagenstr.
Anhaltstr.
S Babelsberg/Wattstr.
Rathaus Babelsberg
Alt Nowawes
Humboldtring/Nuthestr.
Schiffbauergasse/Uferweg
Holzmarktstr.
Burgstr./Klinikum
Platz der Einheit/Bildungsforum
Platz der Einheit/Nord
Platz der Einheit/West
Dortustr.
Luisenplatz-Süd/Park Sanssouci
Feuerbachstr.
Auf dem Kiewitt
Bhf Charlottenhof/Geschw.-Scholl-Str.
Schloss Charlottenhof
Kastanienallee/Zeppelinstr.
Im Bogen/Zeppelinstr.
Luftschiffhafen

anBhf Pirschheide

Verkehrshinweise 6 6 
03.5 …20 43.6 03.7 …20 43.9 03.10 …20 03.19 23.19
04.5 44.6 04.7 44.9 04.10 04.19 24.19
05.5 45.6 05.7 45.9 05.10 05.19 25.19
06.5 46.6 06.7 46.9 06.10 06.19 26.19
07.5 47.6 07.7 47.9 07.10 07.19 27.19
08.5 48.6 08.7 48.9 08.10 08.19 28.19
10.5 50.6 10.7 50.9 10.10 10.19 30.19
11.5 51.6 11.7 51.9 11.10 11.19 31.19
12.5 52.6 12.7 52.9 12.10 12.19 32.19
13.5 53.6 13.7 53.9 13.10 13.19 33.19
14.5 54.6 14.7 54.9 14.10 14.19 34.19

16.5 56.6 16.7 56.9 16.10 16.19 36.19
17.5 57.6 17.7 57.9 17.10 17.19 37.19
18.5 58.6 18.7 58.9 18.10 18.19 38.19
19.5 59.6 19.7 59.9 20.10 20.19 40.19
20.5 00.7 20.7 00.10 21.10 21.19 41.19
21.5 01.7 21.7 01.10 22.10 22.19 42.19
23.5 03.7 23.7 03.10 24.10 24.19 44.19

. . . . . . 45.19

. . . . . . 47.19

. . . . . . 48.19

. . . . . . 51.19

4t 94 Samstag und Sonntag

abFontanestr.
Plantagenstr.
Anhaltstr.
S Babelsberg/Wattstr.
Rathaus Babelsberg
Alt Nowawes
Humboldtring/Nuthestr.
Schiffbauergasse/Uferweg
Holzmarktstr.
Burgstr./Klinikum
Platz der Einheit/Bildungsforum
Platz der Einheit/Nord
Platz der Einheit/West
Dortustr.
Luisenplatz-Süd/Park Sanssouci
Feuerbachstr.
Auf dem Kiewitt
Bhf Charlottenhof/Geschw.-Scholl-Str.
Schloss Charlottenhof
Kastanienallee/Zeppelinstr.
Im Bogen/Zeppelinstr.
Luftschiffhafen

anBhf Pirschheide

6 Samstag


